
Name Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total
1. 92 Nicholas Flood M 7 8 4 4 23
2. 77 Peter Lamprecht M 6 6 5 6 23
3. 16 Juha-Matti Saari A 5 4 4 3 16
4. 60 Christopher Courquin Int 5 7 1 3 16
5. 57 Karl Friedrich Heinzelmann A 3 1 4 5 13
6. 76 Josef Herdina B 2 4 1 5 12
7. 49 Alfred Oswald B 2 5 2 3 12
8. 21 Salo Pekka M 4 5 1 2 12
9. 30 Lubos Cyprich A 1 3 3 3 10
10. 75 Heinz Krenn A 2 2 4 2 10
11. 53 Jurgen Engelhardt B 2 2 2 3 9
12. 78 Herbert Mayr A 4 3 1 1 9
13. 33 Karel Hartl B 2 1 1 4 8
14. 52 Albert Mergenthaler B 2 5 0 1 8
15. 82 Andreas Schrenk B 2 4 2 0 8
16. 20 Petri Savinainen A 1 3 0 3 7
17. 41 Alexandr Muller B 1 3 0 3 7
18. 72 Alain Fourrier Int 3 2 2 0 7
19. 71 Alain Girand Int 0 3 0 3 6
20. 51 Georg Foisel B 1 0 1 0 2

13th AETSM European Championships
2003. July 15-23.

Debrecen-Hajdúhadház, Hungary

Big Bore Rifle Hunting



13th AETSM European Championships
2003. July 15-23.

Debrecen-Hajdúhadház, Hungary

Name Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total
1. 92 Nicholas Flood M 7 9 5 5 26
2. 77 Peter Lamprecht M 2 8 7 6 23
3. 21 Salo Pekka A 4 5 5 6 20
4. 78 Herbert Mayr B 4 5 3 5 17
5. 20 Petri Savinainen A 3 5 2 4 14
6. 41 Alexandr Muller B 5 3 4 1 13
7. 60 Christopher Courquin Int 0 2 5 4 11
8. 57 Karl Friedrich Heinzelmann A 3 4 1 3 11
9. 75 Heinz Krenn A 2 2 2 4 10
10. 16 Juha-Matti Saari A 2 5 2 1 10
11. 72 Alain Fourrier Int 2 7 0 1 10
12. 71 Alain Girand Int 1 2 3 2 8
13. 76 Josef Herdina A 4 2 2 0 8
14. 49 Alfred Oswald B 1 1 2 3 7
15. 30 Lubos Cyprich A 2 3 0 2 7
16. 51 Georg Foisel B 2 2 1 1 6
17. Jurgen Engelhardt B 3 1 1 1 6
18. 33 Karel Hartl B 0 1 1 2 4
19. 82 Andreas Schrenk B 1 0 0 2 3
20. 52 Albert Mergenthaler B 0 1 0 0 1

Big Bore Rifle Silhouette
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Name Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total
1. 92 Nicholas Flood 14 17 9 9 49
2. 77 Peter Lamprecht 8 14 12 12 46
3. 21 Salo Pekka 8 10 6 8 32
4. 60 Christopher Courquin 5 9 6 7 27
5. 78 Herbert Mayr 8 8 4 6 26
6. 16 Juha-Matti Saari 7 9 6 4 26
7. 57 Karl Friedrich Heinzelmann 6 5 5 8 24
8. 20 Petri Savinainen 4 8 2 7 21
9. 75 Heinz Krenn 4 4 6 6 20
10. 76 Josef Herdina 6 6 3 5 20
11. 41 Alexandr Muller 6 6 4 4 20
12. 49 Alfred Oswald 3 6 4 6 19
13. 30 Lubos Cyprich 3 6 3 5 17
14. 72 Alain Fourrier 5 9 2 1 17
15. 53 Jurgen Engelhardt 5 3 3 4 15
16. 71 Alain Girand 1 5 3 5 14
17. 33 Karel Hartl 2 2 2 6 12
18. 82 Andreas Schrenk 3 4 2 2 11
19. 52 Albert Mergenthaler 2 6 0 1 9
20. 51 Georg Foisel 3 2 2 1 8

Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Total
1. Austria 18 24 21 23 86
2. Finnland 19 27 14 19 79
3. Germany 14 14 12 18 58
4. France 11 23 11 13 58
5. Czech Republic 11 14 9 15 49

Big Bore Rifle Aggregate

Big Bore Rifle Team


